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Name 

G. K. Silver Stone Senior Secondary School 

Ganesh Mela Ground, Chandausi - 244412 (U.P) 

Mr. Manoj Gupta 
Ms. Yojna Gupta 
Mr. Abhinav Bhardwaj 
Mr. Vishnu Gupta 
Ms. Aruna Arya 

Ms. Sarita 
Ms. Pratiksha Sharma 

PTA for Session 2023-2024 

Mr. Mangesh Varshney 
Mr. Abhishek Gupta 
Mr. Indresh Gupta 
Ms. Amrita Singh 

PR0NCIPAL 
G.K SILVER STINE 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCI 
CHANDAUSI 

Designation 
Chairman 
Vice Chairman 

Secretary 
Treasurer 
Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

. 

Phone No. 
9536177777 

9758006683 

9759982225 

9761760327 

9837478612 

9354779652 

8979394489 

9358025353 

7906997108 

9758660652 

9837550707 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 
G.K. SILVER STONE 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHANALS! 
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